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S.No. CC 
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College Name 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 4281 

Mathematics 

Physical Science 

AMRM COE, 
Social Studies 

Choutuppal 

Biological Science 

English 

K.Kalapurna 

K.Saidulu 

Ch.Sridevi 

B. Nagaraju 

M.Sanjeeva Kumar 

9295456350 

 

9908255491 

 

9440696026 

 

9642454687 

 

7288811658 

4336 

 

4339 

 

4336 

 

4292 

 

4285 

Sri Aurobindo COE, Cheruvugattu 

Jonah College of Teacher Education, 

Aitipamula (Village), Nalgonda 

Sri Aurobindo COE, Cheruvugattu 

Govt.College of Teacher Education, DIET 

College, Nalgonda 

AVM COE, Nakrekal 

Telugu S.Parasuramulu 6301128784 4338 Rakesh B.Ed COE, Suryapet 

 

Mathematics K.Naresh 9948452936 4314 Sanjeevani COE, Kondamallepally 

 

 

 

 

2 4288 

 

 

Chinmay 

Chandramathi 

COE, 

Devarakonda 

Physical Science 

Social Studies 

Biological Science 

English 

SK.Jamalbee 

D.Durgaiah 

P.Veeraiah 

T.Vijaya Laxmi 

8790184258 

 

9705547161 

 

9490572316 

 

9441881347 

4321 

 

4331 

 

4290 

 

4314 

S.V COE, Kondamallepally 

Riyan COE, Miryalguda 

Enrich COE, Marriguda 

Sanjeevani COE, Kondamallepally 

Telugu Ch.Shailaja 9492676130 4321 S.V COE, Kondamallepally 

 

Mathematics A. Puspalatha 9666916920 4331 Riyan COE, Miryalguda 

 

 

 

 

3 4289 

 

 

 

DVM COE, 

Cherlapally 

Physical Science 

Social Studies 

Biological Science 

V.Kishore 

B.Nageswara Rao 

P.Rajendra Prasad 

9666824245 

 

9441237004 

 

8341736012 

4310 

 

4328 

 

4338 

RKLK COE, Suryapet 

 

V.C. COE, Suryapet 

 

Rakesh B.Ed COE, Suryapet 

English G.Bala Narsaiah 9398105550 4310 RKLK COE, Suryapet 

 

Telugu T.Anil Kumar 9603545280 4285 AVM COE, Nakrekal 

 

Mathematics Dr.M.Niranjan Reddy 9848042299 4287 Bhongir COE, Bhongir 

 

 

 

 

4 4291 

 

 

 

Gokul COE, 

Nalgonda 

Physical Science 

Social Studies 

Biological Science 

English 

Telugu 

B. Sathish Kumar 

T.Sathaiah 

Mora.Srinu 

Fasiuddin Shaik 

Dr.L.Rajini 

9966344233 

 

9949708220 

 

9553785835 

 

9010874070 

 

9502641324 

4328 

 

4338 

 

4314 

 

4339 

 

4310 

V.C. COE, Suryapet 

 

Rakesh B.Ed COE, Suryapet 

 

Sanjeevani COE, Kondamallepally 

Jonah College of Teacher Education, 

Aitipamula Nalgonda 

RKLK COE, Suryapet 

Mathematics Md.Khaddar Pasha 9494350104 4290 Enrich COE, Marriguda 

 

 

 

 

5 4295 

 

 

Kavitha 

Memorial 

COE, 

Devarakonda 

Physical Science 

Social Studies 

Biological Science 

English 

A.Saidulu 

D.Naveen Kumar 

A.Jagadeeshwar Reddy 

T.Vijaya Laxmi 

891909160 

 

9052070525 

 

8639377164 

 

9441881347 

4331 

 

4321 

 

4331 

 

4314 

Riyan COE, Miryalguda 

 

S.V COE, Kondamallepally 

Riyan COE, Miryalguda 

Sanjeevani COE, Kondamallepally 



a 

 

Telugu 

Mathematics 

 

T.Vijaya Laxmi 

G.Ramana 

 

9492608454 

 

9704545371 

 

4339 

 

4321 

Jonah College of Teacher Education, 

Aitipamula (Village), Nalgonda 

S.V COE, Kondamallepally 

 

 

 

6 4301 

 

 

MJR COE, 

Marriguda 

Physical Science 

Social Studies 

Biological Science 

K.Sreenu 

K.Krishnaiah 

A.Jagadeeshwar Reddy 

9959494587 

 

9441184666 

 

8639377164 

4314 

 

4287 

 

4331 

Sanjeevani COE, Kondamallepally 

Bhongir COE, Bhongir 

Riyan COE, Miryalguda 

English V.Kranthi 6300403317 4321 S.V COE, Kondamallepally 

 

Telugu K.Saidaiah 9951945124 4314 Sanjeevani COE, Kondamallepally 

 

 

 

 

 

 
7 4304 

 

 

 

 

Mother 

Teresa 

Mathematics 

Physical Science 

Social Studies 

K.Kalapurna 

 

Mohamed Tasleem 

Fathima 

T.Saidulu 

9295456350 

 

8341318786 

 

9948755248 

4336 

 

4292 

 

4292 

Sri Aurobindo COE, Cheruvugattu 

 

Govt.College of Teacher Education, DIET 

College, Nalgonda 

Govt.College of Teacher Education, DIET 

College, Nalgonda 

COE,Anantha 

ram Biological Science 

English 

Telugu 

M.Sudhakar 

Ch.Krishna Babu 

S.Parasuramulu 

9000109611 

 

9000945272 

 

6301128784 

4339 

 

4292 

 

4338 

Jonah College of Teacher Education, 

Aitipamula (Village), Nalgonda 

Govt.College of Teacher Education, DIET 

College, Nalgonda 

Rakesh B.Ed COE, Suryapet 

Mathematics G.Ramana 9704545371 4321 S.V COE, Kondamallepally 

 

Physical Science K.Sreenu 9959494587 4314 Sanjeevani COE, Kondamallepally 

 

 

8 4318 

 

Soghra 

COE,Kondab 

 

Social Studies 

 

G.Baltha Raju 

 

7981234917 

 

4290 

 

Enrich COE, Marriguda 

heemanapally Biological Science P.Prabhakar 7989027550 4321 S.V COE, Kondamallepally 

 

English E.Srinivas Kumar 9948419971 4336 Sri Aurobindo COE, Cheruvugattu 

 

Telugu G.Vanaja 9030320932 4336 Sri Aurobindo COE, Cheruvugattu 

 

Mathematics S.Balreddy 9000420524 4307 Nagarjuna COE, Miryalguda 

 

 

 

 
9 4320 

 

 

Sri 

Raghavendra 

Physical Science 

 

Social Studies 

V.Kishore 

 

K.Ramudu 

9666824245 

 

9704702778 

4310 

 

4314 

RKLK COE, Suryapet 

 

Sanjeevani COE, Kondamallepally 

COE,Nalgond 

Biological Science Ch.Nagamani 9848553947 4285 AVM COE, Nakrekal 

 

English V.Kranthi 6300403317 4321 S.V COE, Kondamallepally 

 

Telugu 

Mathematics 

Physical Science 

P.Yadaiah 

 

Pola Chaitanya Krishna 

M.Veerasoma Chary 

9848589689 

 

9440071867 

 

9908715798 

4290 

 

4313 

 

4336 

Enrich COE, Marriguda 

Sana College of Teacher Education, 

Kodad 

Sri Aurobindo COE, Cheruvugattu 

 

10 4322 

St.Francis 

COE, 

Suryapet 

Social Studies 

Biological Science 

English 

Telugu 

N.Anthi Reddy 

Md.Abdul Aleem 

P.Dasharadha 

B.Praveen Kumar 

9959910081 

 

9949460675 

 

9912687373 

 

9182131296 

4316 

 

4313 

 

4313 

 

4316 

Siddhu COE, Huzurnagar 

Sana College of Teacher Education, 

Kodad 

Sana College of Teacher Education, 

Kodad 

Siddhu COE, Huzurnagar 

Mathematics N.Subhashini 9866034716 4285 AVM COE, Nakrekal 

 

 

 

 

11 4324 

 

 

Stanford 

COE,Hanmap 

ur 

Physical Science 

Social Studies 

Biological Science 

K. Raju 

K.Janardhana Chary 

Md.Umarpasha 

9491990511 

 

9505851642 

 

9963921772 

4288 

 

4339 

 

4336 

DVM COE, Cherlapally, Nalgonda 

Jonah College of Teacher Education, 

Aitipamula , Nalgonda 

Sri Aurobindo COE, Cheruvugattu 



English 

Telugu 

Mathematics 

E.Srinivas Kumar 

T.Vijaya Laxmi 

K.Sridhar 

9948419971 

 

9492608454 

 

8247448859 

4336 

 

4339 

 

4338 

Sri Aurobindo COE, Cheruvugattu 

Jonah College of Teacher Education, 

Aitipamula ( Nalgonda 

Rakesh B.Ed COE, Suryapet 

Physical Science G.Jamadagni 9494699455 4328 V.C. COE, Suryapet 

 

 

12 4329 

 

AL-Madina 

COE 

 

Social Studies 

 

T.Sujatha 

 

9441562066 

 

4307 

 

Nagarjuna COE, Miryalguda 

Keshrajupally Biological Science M.Venugopal 9948993265 4307 Nagarjuna COE, Miryalguda 

 

English K.Jansi 8919075450 4307 Nagarjuna COE, Miryalguda 

 

Telugu G.Ramalingaiah 8247009192 4331 Riyan COE, Miryalguda 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13 4330 

 

 

 

 

Syed Jamal 

Memorial 

COE,Kodad 

Mathematics 

Physical Science 

Social Studies 

Biological Science 

K.Saidulu 

 

Pabati Vijaya Laxmi 

G.Malsoor 

B.Lakpathi 

7989783925 

 

9959430103 

 

9666131281 

 

8790558339 

4316 

 

4313 

 

4310 

 

4316 

Siddhu COE, Huzurnagar 

Sana College of Teacher Education, 

Kodad 

RKLK COE, Suryapet 

Siddhu COE, Huzurnagar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14 4332 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AL-Rahman 

COE,Cherlapa 

lly 

English 

Telugu 

Mathematics 

Physical Science 

Social Studies 

Biological Science 

D.Anupama Devi 

D.Ramu 

M.V.Devaraju 

K.Saidulu 

S.Venkanna 

P.Janaiah 

9247318781 

 

9848432338 

 

9247990807 

 

9908255491 

 

9705681302 

 

9848608551 

4328 

 

4313 

 

4328 

 

4339 

 

4285 

 

4310 

V.C. COE, Suryapet 

Sana College of Teacher Education, 

Kodad 

V.C. COE, Suryapet 

Jonah College of Teacher Education, 

Aitipamula Nalgonda 

AVM COE, Nakrekal 

RKLK COE, Suryapet 

English MD.Fareeda 7013380901 4331 Riyan COE, Miryalguda 

 

Telugu T.Balakrishna 7013590237 4307 Nagarjuna COE, Miryalguda 

 

Mathematics D.Vijay Kumar 9666824245 4310 RKLK COE, Suryapet 

 

Physical Science Kannaiah.B 9912579693 4285 AVM COE, Nakrekal 

 

 

15 4335 

 

Donbosco 

COE, 

Nalgonda 

 

Social Studies 

Biological Science 

 

K.Sathiah 

G.Kotesh 

 

9603428243 

 

9505765833 

 

4331 

 

4328 

 

Riyan COE, Miryalguda 

 

V.C. COE, Suryapet 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16 4337 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chandana 

COE, 

Suryapet 

English 

Telugu 

Mathematics 

Physical Science 

Social Studies 

Biological Science 

Abdul Wahid Basha 

K.Ravinder 

B.Veeraiah 

M.Prabhakar Reddy 

Palla Venkateswarlu 

D.Kavitha 

9949073586 

 

8919460305 

 

9705237365 

 

9948750847 

 

9966784290 

 

8099617375 

4290 

 

4292 

 

4339 

 

4316 

 

4313 

 

4336 

Enrich COE, Marriguda 

Govt.College of Teacher Education, DIET 

College, Nalgonda 

Jonah College of Teacher Education, 

Aitipamula , Nalgonda 

Siddhu COE, Huzurnagar 

 

Sana College of Teacher Education, 

Kodad 

 

Sri Aurobindo COE, Cheruvugattu 

English B.Sridhar 9948970624 4316 Siddhu COE, Huzurnagar 

 

Telugu B.Praveen Kumar 9182131296 4316 Siddhu COE, Huzurnagar 

 

 

 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


